
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 12/29/2022 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 3:20:18 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 12/21/2022 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 12/27/2022 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0203,CPR2300000001,2 CMA,0203,CPR2300000001,1 CONSOLIDATED PUBLIC
RETIREMENT BOARD

Application Developer MAHANTECH CORP 09/27/2022 12/27/2022 599,040.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2300000018,2 CMA,0211,GSD2300000002,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION GSD Elevator Maintenance - Open-End 3 PHASE EXCEL ELEVATOR LLC 10/25/2022 12/27/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2300000019,3 CPO,0211,GSD2300000009,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 11 - Cooling Tower Rehab/
Modernization

CASTO TECHNICAL SERVICES INC 11/09/2022 12/22/2022 571,340.17

CRFQ,0313,DEP2300000019,1 CMA,0313,DEP2300000011,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

OSR Open End Truck Hauling and
Lagoon Pump Services

SOLID ROCK EXCAVATING INC 12/01/2022 12/27/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0511,BMS2300000001,3 CMA,0511,BMS2300000002,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES HEALTH FACILITY APPRAISAL
SERVICES (HFAS)

BORRIS PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
LLC

10/13/2022 12/22/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0802,DMV2300000001,2 CMA,0802,DMV2300000002,1 DIVISION OF MOTOR VEHICLES HVAC Maintenance/DMV  Regional Ofc
Parkersburg

CASTO TECHNICAL SERVICES INC 11/29/2022 12/22/2022 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

